NEFHC Classic Horse Show

Deerfield Fair Grounds ,

Class Listing

Place Nbr
1 355
1 290
2 426
3 281
4 284
1 307
2 419
3 350
4 402
1 382
1 330
2 290
3 351
1 345
2 289
3 367
4 385
5 369
6 361
1 412
2 313
3 414
1 350
2 359
1 378
2 340

Horse

Teake S

DRF Little Deuce Coupe
DJ Rocky Four

Cuesta Caballaro
Raggedy Anne

Dante

KSB Suite Topiic
Cassanovas First Kiss
Disaster's Suite Mirage

Bella Dahl

SSLLC Final Engagement
DRF Little Deuce Coupe
Peace Treaty

Tonke

Thijs

Evita zuiderwaard

Tjeerd

Jakob DCF

Shanna Van De Benninger

Christian Grey
Nutcracker's Omen
Gypsy Talent

Cassanovas First Kiss
Jelmer from Middlebrook FR

Wytse of Sea Chanty
Simply Sara

06/28/2022 9:10 am

E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com

Class Description
Shown By

001 $100 Friesian Costume
Maggie Ezell

002 Open Costume

Kylie Harrison
Nori Mullin

Amy Bradford
Lucy Bradford

003 Road Hack

Jamie Cing-Mars
Melissa Najjar
Emily Lynch
Deanna Levesque

Irene Bryant -

Owner

Kim Guaraldi

Ethel Nye
Julie Inglis
Amy Bradford
Amy Bradford

Jamie Cing-Mars
Alex Najjar
Michelle Cravenho
Deanna Levesque

004 Part Bred Friesian Pleasure WTC Under Saddle

Jordan Barry

005 Morgan Hunter Pleasure

Morgan Mackie
Kylie Harrison
Joseph Avila

006 Friesian Hunt Seat Pleasure

Makenzie Leveque
Emily O'Neil
Matthew Mazza
Kylie Harrison
Kathy Smith
Katherine Heath

007 Saddlebred Hunter Country Pleasure

Piper O'Claire
Tracey Cimikowski
Katherine Johnson

008 Open Dressage Hack
Emily Lynch
Annemarie deBoer

009 Open Pleasure Driving

lisa Schelenker
April Sangiorgio

GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC

Timothy Dali

Morgan Mackie
Ethel Nye
Michelle Cravenho

Barbara Coughlin
Ethel Nye

Robin Smith
Barbara Coughlin
Kathy Smith
Annemarie deBoer

Joe Caprigno
Jillian Tsiplakis
Verrill Stables LLC

Michelle Cravenho
Annemarie deBoer

Lisa Schlenker
Kristina Stredney

Secretary
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NEFHC Classic Horse Show

Deerfield Fair Grounds ,

Class Listing

Place Nbr

1 370

408
281
429
418
420
283
285

~NOoO 01T WN -

1 307

[EEN

431
432
361

w N

281
282
426
286

A OWDN P

358
402
429
418
279
350
283
421

O~NO OIS WN -

Horse

Freedom of SCF

Pony Malone

Cuesta Caballaro

DRF Spice Girl

OFS lady of the stage
Miss Independence

PW Gentlemen Wear Red
Corona With A Lime

Dante

Jannie of Sea Chanty
Juliaantje of Sea Chanty
Shanna Van De Benninger

Cuesta Caballaro

Top Shelf Whiskey

DJ Rocky Four
SunnyBrooks ThunderBolt

Townshend True Calling
Disaster's Suite Mirage
DRF Spice Girl

OFS lady of the stage
Swift Diamond River
Cassanovas First Kiss
PW Gentlemen Wear Red
Pumpkin Sprice Latte

06/28/2022 9:10 am

E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com

Class Description
Shown By

010 Concours d'Elegance

Matthew Mazza

011 Open Freestyle Class
No Entries

012 Open Liberty

Amy Bradford
Amy Bradford
Joshua Hyman
Chelsey Chagnon
Kylie Harrison
Deidre Shaw
Faith Gautreau

013 Friesian Liberty
Jamie Cing-Mars

014 Part Bred Friesian in Hand
No Entries

015 Friesian Mares in Hand

Daniel Dali-Haber
Daniel Dali-Haber
Katherine Heath

016 Western Horse in Hand

Amy Bradford
Lucy Bradford
Nori Mullin

Jessica Stewart

017 Hunter Horse in Hand

Maggie Ezell
Deanna Levesque
Joshua Hyman
Payton Collins
Robin K. Gregg
Emily Lynch
Deidre Shaw
Nori Mullin

GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC

Irene Bryant -

Owner

Matthew Mazza

Amy Bradford
Amy Bradford
Joshua Hyman
Joanne Galvin
Kylie Harrison
Deidre Shaw

Amy Bradford

Jamie Cing-Mars

Daniel Dali-Haber
Daniel Dali-Haber
Annemarie deBoer

Amy Bradford
Amy Bradford
Julie Inglis

Summer Brow

Gino Guaraldi
Deanna Levesque
Joshua Hyman
Joanne Galvin
Robin K. Gregg
Michelle Cravenho
Deidre Shaw

Sarah & Nori Mullin

Secretary
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NEFHC Classic Horse Show

Deerfield Fair Grounds ,

Class Listing

Place Nbr

343
426
283
350
405

O wWwN -

1 304
2 320
3 322
4 334
5 321
6 317
1 283
2 354
1 376
2 368
3 307
4 363
5 360
6 359
1 377
2 405
1 309
2 335
1 360
2 361
1 354
1 404

Horse

Smoke's Vroom Vroom

DJ Rocky Four

PW Gentlemen Wear Red
Cassanovas First Kiss
Emerald Winds Celebration

Halina
Lamone
Pidane
Kiralonda
Jemarina
Idalburga

PW Gentlemen Wear Red
Ollivander de Grote Towenaar

Gandaf of Sea Chanty Farm
Clavier Fan Friesburg

Dante

Dries van Dr Raak

Douwe from Middlebrook
Jelmer from Middlebrook FR

Eric
Emerald Winds Celebration

UVM Samantha
Equinox Heir Apparent

Douwe from Middlebrook
Shanna Van De Benninger

Ollivander de Grote Towenaar

Du Coteau Black Sabrina

06/28/2022 9:10 am

E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com

Class Description
Shown By

018 Color Breed Model Class

lvy Morgan

Nori Mullin
Deidre Shaw
Emily Lynch
Martin Pleacinoga

019 DHSA Open in Hand

William Duffy 11
Marvin Fisher
Aaron Jay Fisher
Raymond Stoltzfus
Ben Fisher

Moses Zook

Irene Bryant -

Owner

lvy Morgan

Julie Inglis

Deidre Shaw
Michelle Cravenho
Martin Pleacinoga

William Duffy
Rocky Ridge Stables
Jesse Miller
Raymond Stoltzfus
Rocky Ridge Stables
Moses Zook

020 Open Horse Colt & Fillies In Hand 2 and Under

Deidre Shaw
Gino Guaraldi

021 Friesian Geldings in Hand

Daniel Dali-Haber
Matthew Mazza
Jamie Cing-Mars
Matthew Mazza
Annemarie deBoer
Annemarie deBoer

022 Gypsy Horse in Hand
Daniel Dali-Haber
Martin Pleacinoga

023 Morgan in Hand

Nick Semales
Nancy J. Farrell

024 Friesian Amateur Handler in Hand

Annemarie deBoer
Katherine Heath

025 Friesian Stallion in Hand

Gino Guaraldi

026 Canadian Horse In Hand
Heidi Worrall

GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC

Deidre Shaw
Maggie Ezell

Daniel Dali-Haber
Kathy Smith
Jamie Cing-Mars
Ava Mansperger
Annemarie deBoer
Annemarie deBoer

Stephanie Woodcock-Archambo
Martin Pleacinoga

Nicole Grainger Semales
Nancy J. Farrell

Annemarie deBoer
Annemarie deBoer

Maggie Ezell

Heidi Worrall

Secretary
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NEFHC Classic Horse Show

Deerfield Fair Grounds ,

Class Listing

Class Description

Irene Bryant - Secretary

Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner

027 English Horse in Hand
1 307 Dante Jamie Cing-Mars Jamie Cing-Mars
2 343 Smoke's Vroom Vroom Ivy Morgan lvy Morgan
3 335 Equinox Heir Apparent Nancy J. Farrell Nancy J. Farrell
4 287 Queen's Applause Summer Brow Summer Brow
5 408 Pony Malone Amy Bradford Amy Bradford

028 Open Haltr Junior Handler in Hand

1 429 DRF Spice Girl Joshua Hyman Joshua Hyman

2 418 OFS lady of the stage Payton Collins Joanne Galvin

3 282 Top Shelf Whiskey Lucy Bradford Amy Bradford

4 420 Miss Independence Arianna Samplatsky Kylie Harrison

5 405 Emerald Winds Celebration Martin Pleacinoga Martin Pleacinoga

6 422 Midnight Snack Nori Mullin Sarah & Nori Mullin
029 Open Horse Colt & Fillies Championship

1 354 Ollivander de Grote Towenaar Gino Guaraldi Maggie Ezell

2 283 PW Gentlemen Wear Red Deidre Shaw Deidre Shaw
030 Friesian Junior Handler in Hand

1 359 Jelmer from Middlebrook FR Annemarie deBoer Annemarie deBoer
031 Open Halter Championship

1 429 DRF Spice Girl Joshua Hyman Joshua Hyman

2 281 Cuesta Caballaro Amy Bradford Amy Bradford

3 287 Queen's Applause Summer Brow Summer Brow

4 283 PW Gentlemen Wear Red Deidre Shaw Deidre Shaw

5 418 OFS lady of the stage Savannah Rheaume Joanne Galvin

6 420 Miss Independence Elizabeth Sullivan Kylie Harrison

7 286 SunnyBrooks ThunderBolt Jessica Stewart Summer Brow
032 Friesian in Hand Championship

1 376 Gandaf of Sea Chanty Farm Daniel Dali-Haber Daniel Dali-Haber

2 368 Clavier Fan Friesburg Matthew Mazza Kathy Smith

3 363 Dries van Dr Raak Matthew Mazza Ava Mansperger

4 431 Jannie of Sea Chanty Daniel Dali-Haber Daniel Dali-Haber

5 432 Juliaantje of Sea Chanty Daniel Dali-Haber Daniel Dali-Haber

6 354 Ollivander de Grote Towenaar Gino Guaraldi Maggie Ezell

033 Part Bred Friesian in Hand Championship
No Entries

06/28/2022 9:10 am

E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com
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NEFHC Classic Horse Show

Deerfield Fair Grounds ,
Class Listing
Place Nbr Horse

377 Eric
405 Emerald Winds Celebration

N -

284 Raggedy Anne

285 Corona With A Lime
420 Miss Independence
422 Midnight Snack

EESNOO RN S

368 Clavier Fan Friesburg

335 Equinox Heir Apparent
293 Wicked Hot Dream

372 Royale memorare

366 Remi

336 Mama Tried

281 Cuesta Caballaro

396 Makings more memories
404 Du Coteau Black Sabrina

~NOoO O WN -

349 Western Star Victory
417 UPM Chaos

279 Swift Diamond River
403 Vicky's Hadassah

WP

[EEN

306 Atleet
318 Globetrotter
3 319 Nedaperty

N

1 351 Peace Treaty
2 369 Jakob DCF

06/28/2022 9:10 am

E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com

Class Description
Shown By

034 Gypsy Horse Championship

Daniel Dali-Haber
Martin Pleacinoga

035 Pony In Hand

Lucy Bradford
Amy Bradford
Arianna Samplatsky
Nori Mullin

036 Green Horse Walk Trot Pleasure

Matthew Mazza
Nancy J. Farrell
Jalin Marston
Wendy Bailey
Lily Benoit
Trinity Lemire
Amy Bradford
Gabby Carter
Heidi Worrall

037 Dressage Suitability Walk Trot Open

Olivia Desjarlais
Arika Dunn

Robin K. Gregg
Kaitlyn McColligan

Irene Bryant - Secretary

Owner

Stephanie Woodcock-Archambo
Martin Pleacinoga

Amy Bradford
Amy Bradford
Kylie Harrison
Sarah & Nori Mullin

Kathy Smith

Nancy J. Farrell

Holly Yakovakis
Wendy Watkins-Bailey
Eileen Ketchem

April Sangiorgio

Amy Bradford

Ella Fitzpatrick

Heidi Worrall

Michelle Cravenho
Robert Stauch
Robin K. Gregg
Kaitlyn McColligan

038 DHSA Open Stallions and Geldings Fine Harness

William Duffy 111
Aaron Jay Fisher
Aaron Jay Fisher

039 Gentlemen's Pleasure

Joseph Avila
Matthew Mazza

GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC

William Duffy
Rocky Ridge Stables
Rocky Ridge Stables

Michelle Cravenho
Kathy Smith
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NEFHC Classic Horse Show

Deerfield Fair Grounds ,

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

~NOoO O WN -

~NOoO O WN -

~NOoO Ol WN -

288
348
429
417
358
349
325
284
287
324
338
356
357
371
400

291
292
361
303
332
326
392

307

381
348
387
389
409
343
418
284
331
424

Devine Diva

Newmont's Imortal Homerun
DRF Spice Girl

UPM Chaos

Townshend True Calling
Western Star Victory

WVS Black Pepper

Raggedy Anne

Queen's Applause

CPM Five O'Clock Somewhere
Harlem's Footloose and fancy free
UC Romeo

Townshend Total Recall
Dryska fan winn

Elegant Kiss NKF

Pick Up Line

RFB Miss Lexus

Shanna Van De Benninger
Little Oaks Riverdance
Classi Jazz Man

Cedar Creek Maria

The Golden Hour

Dante

Hollis

Newmont's Imortal Homerun
Jim Carey

Jagger

Battle's Radar

Smoke's Vroom Vroom

OFS lady of the stage
Raggedy Anne

About Me

Better Than Money

06/28/2022 9:10 am

E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com

Class Description

Shown By

040 Open Walk Trot Pleasure 11 and Over

Elizabeth Sullivan
Sarah Marshman
Joshua Hyman
Alexis West
Caydence McEachern
Olivia Desjarlais
Laura Potvin

Lucy Bradford
Summer Brow
Kathleen Quinn

Kira Tzizik

Megan Plaza
Caydence McEachern
Emily Monefette
Shannon Hogan

041 Novice Rider Pleasure Adult

Elissa Roulfe
Merrill Koontz
Katherine Heath
Sierra Wallace
Nikki Hebert
Stephanie Dattillo
Breanne Peloquin

042 Pleasure Pony Under Saddle
No Entries

043 Friesian Dressage Suitability
Jamie Cing-Mars

044 Open Walk Trot Equitation 10 & Under

Holly Dali
Joseph Swain
Norah Lockwood
Amelia Parsons
Taylor Verrill
Ivy Morgan
Patricia Sanborn
Faith Gautreau
Ella Bowler
Kinzley Cookson

GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC

Irene Bryant -

Owner

Ethel Nye
Michelle Cravenho
Joshua Hyman
Robert Stauch
Gino Guaraldi
Michelle Cravenho
Laura Potvin
Amy Bradford
Summer Brow
CPM Stables
April Sangiorgio
Jen Ganem
Gino Guaraldi
Emily Monefette
Shannon Hogan

Amy Morrison
Mary Matas
Annemarie deBoer
Sierra Wallace
Nikki Hebert
Katelyn Tobin
Colleen Fitzpatrick

Jamie Cing-Mars

Daniel Dali-Haber
Michelle Cravenho
Colleen Fitzpatrick
Amelia Parsons
Emily Clark

lvy Morgan
Joanne Galvin
Amy Bradford
Ava Cardone

Julie Inglis

Secretary
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NEFHC Classic Horse Show

Deerfield Fair Grounds ,

Irene Bryant - Secretary

Class Listing

Class Description

Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner
045 Open Color Breed Pleasure
1 405 Emerald Winds Celebration Martin Pleacinoga Martin Pleacinoga
2 362 Splash of Sass Amber Ferreira Amber Ferreira
3 350 Cassanovas First Kiss Emily Lynch Michelle Cravenho
4 426 DJ Rocky Four Nori Mullin Julie Inglis
5 352 Fames Special Effort Kristen Kudlic Kristen Kudlic
046 Open Walk Trot Equitation 11 & Over
1 417 UPM Chaos Alexis West Robert Stauch
2 288 Devine Diva Elizabeth Sullivan Ethel Nye
3 429 DRF Spice Girl Joshua Hyman Joshua Hyman
4 348 Newmont's Imortal Homerun Sarah Marshman Michelle Cravenho
5 349 Western Star Victory Olivia Desjarlais Michelle Cravenho
6 287 Queen's Applause Summer Brow Summer Brow
7 338 Harlem's Footloose and fancy free Kira Tzizik April Sangiorgio
284 Raggedy Anne Lucy Bradford Amy Bradford
324 CPM Five O'Clock Somewhere Kathleen Quinn CPM Stables
325 WVS Black Pepper Laura Potvin Laura Potvin
356 UC Romeo Megan Plaza Jen Ganem
357 Townshend Total Recall Caydence McEachern Gino Guaraldi
047 Sapphire Jr. Exhibitor WTC Pleasure Classic
1 375 Elijah Naveah Lewis Dawn Klien
2 413 Anutter Stormy Night Piper O'Claire Verrill Stables LLC
3 329 Highover the Gambler Isabella Moore Madeline Leone
4 381 Hollis Jordan Barry Daniel Dali-Haber
5 380 Klaas Fan Synaeda Anya Laguilles Timothy Dali
6 405 Emerald Winds Celebration Martin Pleacinoga Martin Pleacinoga
7 290 DREF Little Deuce Coupe Kylie Harrison Ethel Nye
324 CPM Five O'Clock Somewhere Katharine Dubow CPM Stables

327 JIT's Amadeus

339 NSA Al Shaheen

347 Cricketdale Maxim Leader
374 Tresseje

Grace Muench
Gia Cannamuccio
Stella Merrill
Samantha Taylor

Barbara Sullivan
April Sangiorgio
Jennifer Whitley
Judith Catchpole

382 Bella Dahl Izzy Hutchins Timothy Dali
383 Famke Van de Rollman Chyanne Mccray Jamie Barry
384 Eleana H.B. Elliana Garneau Dawn Klien

393 Ashlyns Got Charm
406 CBMF Special Envoy
423 Tickets to Memphis
426 DJ Rocky Four

430 Grand Finale SSH

06/28/2022 9:10 am

E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com

Ashley Constant
Peighton Tapley
Prezley Cookson
Nori Mullin

Jacob Sanguedolce

048 Gypsy Horse WT Pleasure
No Entries

GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC

Morgan McKenney
Krysta Boisvert
Julie Inglis

Julie Inglis

Amy Sanguedolce
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NEFHC Classic Horse Show

Deerfield Fair Grounds ,
Class Listing
Place Nbr Horse

1 350 Cassanovas First Kiss

397 Kalaramas Briar Cliff
349 Western Star Victory
284 Raggedy Anne
386 Fatimas Vision

OO wWwN -

289 Thijs

345 Tonke

367 Evita zuiderwaard

292 RFB Miss Lexus

291 Pick Up Line

402 Disaster's Suite Mirage
351 Peace Treaty

308 Lewis Hamilton

332 Classi Jazz Man

352 Fames Special Effort

~NOoO O WN -

357 Townshend Total Recall

1 378 Woytse of Sea Chanty

1 313 Nutcracker's Omen

1 385 Tjeerd

360 Douwe from Middlebrook

301 JMF Tijuana Cruise
426 DJ Rocky Four
424 Better Than Money
339 NSA Al Shaheen

HOwWDN P

378 Woytse of Sea Chanty
371 Dryska fan winn

373 Abe D. Fan Sumar
366 Remi

~wWN PR

06/28/2022 9:10 am

E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com

348 Newmont's Imortal Homerun

Class Description
Shown By

050 Open Dressage Suitability
Emily Lynch

051 Green Rider Walk Trot Pleasure

Joseph Swain
Ella Fitzpatrick
Olivia Desjarlais
Lucy Bradford
Emma Hager

052 Hunter Pleasure Open

Emily O'Neil
Makenzie Leveque
Matthew Mazza
Merrill Koontz
Elissa Roulfe
Hailey Vantran
Joseph Avila
Nicole Grainger Semales
Nikki Hebert
Kristen Kudlic
Kim Guaraldi

053 Masters Walk Trot Pleasure
lisa Schelenker

Owner

Michelle Cravenho

Michelle Cravenho
Colleen Fitzpatrick
Michelle Cravenho
Amy Bradford

Colleen Fitzpatrick

Ethel Nye

Barbara Coughlin
Robin Smith

Mary Matas

Amy Morrison
Deanna Levesque
Michelle Cravenho

Nicole Grainger Semales

Nikki Hebert
Kristen Kudlic
Gino Guaraldi

Lisa Schlenker

054 Saddlebred 3 Gaited Country Pleasue SS (open to all ages)

Viven Mushmann

055 Friesian Green Horse Pleasure W/T/C

Kylie Harrison
Annemarie deBoer

056 Open Western Pleasure

Mary Matas

Nori Mullin
Prezley Cookson
Gia Cannamuccio

057 Friesian Walk Trot Amateur

lisa Schelenker
Emily Monefette
Lena Fisher
Eileen Ketchem

GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC

Jillian Tsiplakis

Barbara Coughlin
Annemarie deBoer

Tammy Levesque
Julie Inglis

Julie Inglis

April Sangiorgio

Lisa Schlenker
Emily Monefette
Tina Silva
Eileen Ketchem

Irene Bryant - Secretary
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NEFHC Classic Horse Show

Deerfield Fair Grounds ,

Class Listing

Place Nbr

375
383
374
380
359
384

OO WN

351
326
303
309
280
352
328

~NOoO O WN -

376
348
288
343
429
403
395
284
287
349
366
371
373

~NOoO O WN -

364
307
379
402

B WOWDN -

1 374
384

N

Horse

Elijah

Famke Van de Rollman
Tresseje

Klaas Fan Synaeda

Jelmer from Middlebrook FR
Eleana H.B.

Peace Treaty

Cedar Creek Maria
Little Oaks Riverdance
UVM Samantha

Hot Dry Biscuits
Fames Special Effort
HF Gogh Oldschool

Gandaf of Sea Chanty Farm
Newmont's Imortal Homerun
Devine Diva

Smoke's Vroom VVroom
DRF Spice Girl

Vicky's Hadassah

Call Me curious

Raggedy Anne

Queen's Applause

Western Star Victory

Remi

Dryska fan winn

Abe D. Fan Sumar

Jelko van De grote
Dante

Rhyker B.

Disaster's Suite Mirage

Tresseje
Eleana H.B.

06/28/2022 9:10 am

E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com

Class Description

Shown By

Irene Bryant -

Owner

058 Friesian Junior Exhibitor Pleasure (all seats)

Naveah Lewis
Chyanne Mccray
Samantha Taylor
Anya Laguilles
Annemarie deBoer
Elliana Garneau

059 Limit Pleasure Horse Open

Joseph Avila

Stephanie Dattillo

Sierra Wallace

Nicole Grainger Semales
Robin K. Gregg

Kristen Kudlic

Elaina Burris

060 $1500 Walk Trot Pleasure Classic

Daniel Dali-Haber
Sarah Marshman
Elizabeth Sullivan
Ivy Morgan
Joshua Hyman
Kaitlyn McColligan
Aine Kelly

Lucy Bradford
Summer Brow
Olivia Desjarlais
Eileen ketcham
Emily Monefette
Lena Fisher

061 Opal Pleasure Classic Open

Matthew Mazza
Jamie Cing-Mars
Daniel Dali-Haber
Hailey Vantran

062 Friesian Saddleseat Pleasure

No Entries

063 Saddle Seat Equitation 17 & Under

Samantha Taylor
Elliana Garneau

GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC

Dawn Klien

Jamie Barry
Judith Catchpole
Timothy Dali
Annemarie deBoer
Dawn Klien

Michelle Cravenho
Katelyn Tobin

Sierra Wallace

Nicole Grainger Semales
Robin K. Gregg

Kristen Kudlic

Debrah Picardi

Daniel Dali-Haber
Michelle Cravenho
Ethel Nye

lvy Morgan
Joshua Hyman
Kaitlyn McColligan
Aine Kelly

Amy Bradford
Summer Brow
Michelle Cravenho
Eileen Ketchem
Emily Monefette
Tina Silva

Rebecca Dalpe

Jamie Cing-Mars
Charmine Brown
Deanna Levesque

Judith Catchpole
Dawn Klien

Secretary
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NEFHC Classic Horse Show

Deerfield Fair Grounds ,

Class Listing

Place Nbr

1 319

380
394
375
329
430
327
339
346
347
382
406
418

~NOoO 01T WN -

419
359
333
361
308

abrwnN -

330
351
291
292
369
362
352

~NOoO Ol WN -

Horse

Nedaperty

Klaas Fan Synaeda
Best To be Cool
Elijah

Highover the Gambler
Grand Finale SSH
JIT's Amadeus

NSA Al Shaheen

Just My Luck
Cricketdale Maxim Leader
Bella Dahl

CBMF Special Envoy
OFS lady of the stage

KSB Suite Topiic

Jelmer from Middlebrook FR
JDS Psychadellic Flaire
Shanna Van De Benninger
Lewis Hamilton

SSLLC Final Engagement
Peace Treaty

Pick Up Line

RFB Miss Lexus

Jakob DCF

Splash of Sass

Fames Special Effort

06/28/2022 9:10 am

E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com

Class Description
Shown By

063A DHSA Pair Driving

Aaron Jay Fisher

Irene Bryant - Secretary

Owner

Rocky Ridge Stables

064 Part Friesian Pleasure WTC Under Saddle Champioship

No Entries

065 Junior Exhibitors Hack

Anya Laguilles
Caitlin Pagano
Naveah Lewis
Isabella Moore
Jacob Sanguedolce
Grace Muench
Gia Cannamuccio
Lily Skofield
Addyson Bly
Izzy Hutchins
Peighton Tapley
Chelsey Chagnon

066 Part Bred Friesian Pleasure Walk Trot

No Entries

067 Ladies Pleasure Horse

Melissa Najjar
Annemarie deBoer

Lisa Young

Katherine Heath

Nicole Grainger Semales

068 Open Amateur Hunter Pleasure

Morgan Mackie
Joseph Avila
Elissa Roulfe
Merrill Koontz
Kathy Smith
Amber Ferreira
Kristen Kudlic

069 Friesian Show Pleasure Driving Open

No Entries

GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC

Timothy Dali
Cheryl Fitzpatrick
Dawn Klien
Madeline Leone
Amy Sanguedolce
Barbara Sullivan
April Sangiorgio
Morgan Mackie
Jennifer Whitley
Timothy Dali
Krysta Boisvert
Joanne Galvin

Alex Najjar

Annemarie deBoer

Lisa Young

Annemarie deBoer
Nicole Grainger Semales

Morgan Mackie
Michelle Cravenho
Amy Morrison
Mary Matas

Kathy Smith
Amber Ferreira
Kristen Kudlic
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NEFHC Classic Horse Show

Deerfield Fair Grounds ,

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

Class Description
Shown By

070 Road Hack Championship

Irene Bryant - Secretary

Owner

1 307 Dante Jamie Cing-Mars Jamie Cing-Mars
2 419 KSB Suite Topiic Melissa Najjar Alex Najjar
3 402 Disaster's Suite Mirage Hailey Vantran Deanna Levesque
4 350 Cassanovas First Kiss Emily Lynch Michelle Cravenho
071 Roadster Pony Under Saddle
1 341 Roadrunner Gia Cannamuccio lvy Morgan
2 399 WC Take it to the Limit Chase Fitzpatrick Chase Fitzpatrick
3 342 X travaganza lvy Morgan lvy Morgan
072 Friesian Show Pleasure Driving Amateur to Drive
1 378 Wytse of Sea Chanty lisa Schelenker Lisa Schlenker
2 374 Tresseje Heidi Haskell Judith Catchpole
073 Saddlebred Three Gaited Park Horse Open
1 433 I'm A Bubbling Charm Rob Turner Holly Esposito
074 NEHC Pleasure Horse
1 357 Townshend Total Recall Kim Guaraldi Gino Guaraldi
2 290 DREF Little Deuce Coupe Kylie Harrison Ethel Nye
3 430 Grand Finale SSH Jacob Sanguedolce Amy Sanguedolce
4 333 JDS Psychadellic Flaire Lisa Young Lisa Young
075 DHSA Open Mares Fine Harness
1 334 Kiralonda Raymond Stoltzfus Raymond Stoltzfus
2 320 Lamone Aaron Jay Fisher Rocky Ridge Stables
3 317 Idalburga Moses Zook Moses Zook
4 305 Magnalidee GFF William Duffy 111 William Duffy
321 Jemarina Aaron Jay Fisher Rocky Ridge Stables
076 NHH&TA Pleasure Horse
1 430 Grand Finale SSH Jacob Sanguedolce Amy Sanguedolce
2 391 Ro & Me Hocus Pocus Abbie Palker Meredith Morton
3 355 Teake S Maggie Ezell Kim Guaraldi
077 Open Dressage Hack Championship
1 359 Jelmer from Middlebrook FR Annemarie deBoer Annemarie deBoer
2 350 Cassanovas First Kiss Emily Lynch Michelle Cravenho

06/28/2022 9:10 am

E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com
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NEFHC Classic Horse Show

Deerfield Fair Grounds ,

Irene Bryant - Secretary

Class Listing

Class Description

Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner
078 Friesian Pleasure Amateur (open to all seats)
1 364 Jelko van De grote Tammy Amnott Rebecca Dalpe
2 359 Jelmer from Middlebrook FR Annemarie deBoer Annemarie deBoer
3 361 Shanna Van De Benninger Katherine Heath Annemarie deBoer
4 363 Dries van Dr Raak Ava Mansperger Ava Mansperger
079 Open American Saddlebred 3 Gaited Show Pleasure
1 434 He's acool Cat Morgan Ats Lark Rene Henry
2 410 Soquiili's Take On Me Elizabeth Kunkememueller Holly Kunkemueller
3 398 His fabulous memories Chase Fitzpatrick Chase Fitzpatrick
4 411 Reedann's Whats My Line Thea Post Thea Post
5 310 The Texas Money Man Brianna Conary Jillian Tsiplakis
080 $100 Frisian Hunter Pleasure Championship
1 345 Tonke Makenzie Leveque Barbara Coughlin
2 289 Thijs Emily O'Neil Ethel Nye
3 367 Evita zuiderwaard Matthew Mazza Robin Smith
4 385 Tjeerd Kylie Harrison Barbara Coughlin
5 361 Shanna Van De Benninger Katherine Heath Annemarie deBoer
369 Jakob DCF Kathy Smith Kathy Smith
081 Open Fine Harness (all breeds)
1 323 Miss Donder-T Aaron Jay Fisher Water Way Stables
2 304 Halina William Duffy Il William Duffy
082 $1500 Open Driving Classic
1 307 Dante Jamie Cing-Mars Jamie Cing-Mars
2 376 Gandaf of Sea Chanty Farm Daniel Dali-Haber Daniel Dali-Haber
3 353 ziem fan e boppleslaugh Cindy Deering Cindy Deering
4 340 Simply Sara April Sangiorgio Kristina Stredney
5 286 SunnyBrooks ThunderBolt Summer Brow Summer Brow
083 Open Leadline Walk only
1 290 DREF Little Deuce Coupe Kora Stevens Ethel Nye
084 Open Lead Line Suitabiltiy 7 & Under
1 290 DREF Little Deuce Coupe Margaret Sullivan Ethel Nye
2 418 OFS lady of the stage Delanie Kidder Joanne Galvin
085 Open Lead Line Suitability 7 & Under Championship
1 290 DREF Little Deuce Coupe Margaret Sullivan Ethel Nye
2 418 OFS lady of the stage Delanie Kidder Joanne Galvin
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NEFHC Classic Horse Show

Deerfield Fair Grounds ,

Class Listing

Place

N -

N -

~NOoO Ok WN -

~NOoO O WN -

Nbr Horse

378 Woytse of Sea Chanty

384 Eleana H.B.
374 Tresseje
313 Nutcracker's Omen

323 Miss Donder-T
305 Magnalidee GFF

381 Hollis

348 Newmont's Imortal Homerun
427 JDS Belshazzar

331 About Me

389 Jagger

418 OFS lady of the stage

424 Better Than Money

284 Raggedy Anne

314 The Promise Keeper

326 Cedar Creek Maria

324 CPM Five O'Clock Somewhere
329 Highover the Gambler

402 Disaster's Suite Mirage

327 JIT's Amadeus

311 The Lonely Man

347 Cricketdale Maxim Leader
427 JDS Belshazzar

06/28/2022 9:10 am
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Class Description
Shown By

086 Masters WT Championship
lisa Schelenker

087 NEHC Saddle Seat Medal

Elliana Garneau
Samantha Taylor
Lily Loring
088 Masters Pleasure Driving

No Entries

089 Friesian Western Pleasure
No Entries

090 DHSA Junior Mares Fine Harness

Aaron Jay Fisher
William Duffy

091 Walk Trot Pleasure 10 & Under

Holly Dali
Joseph Swain
Ivy Morgan

Ella Bowler
Amelia Parsons
Patricia Sanborn
Kinzley Cookson
Faith Gautreau
Cora Viel

Irene Bryant

Owner

Lisa Schlenker

Dawn Klien
Judith Catchpole
Jillian Tsiplakis

Water Way Stables
William Duffy

Daniel Dali-Haber
Michelle Cravenho
lvy Morgan

Ava Cardone
Amelia Parsons
Joanne Galvin
Julie Inglis

Amy Bradford
Hilary Campbell

092 Morgan Pleasure Junior Exhibitor English or Western

Savanna Pace
Katharine Dubow
Isabella Moore
Hailey Vantran
Amelia Pare
Peyton Holmes
Addyson Bly

Gia Canamucio

GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC

Katelyn Tobin

CPM Stables
Madeline Leone
Deanna Levesque
Barbara Sullivan
Cora Viel
Jennifer Whitley
lvy Morgan

- Secretary
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NEFHC Classic Horse Show

Deerfield Fair Grounds ,

Irene Bryant - Secretary

Class Listing

Class Description

Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner
093 Open Walk Trot Pleasure Hors
1 371 Dryska fan winn Emily Monefette Emily Monefette
2 348 Newmont's Imortal Homerun Saraha Munshman Michelle Cravenho
3 293 Wicked Hot Dream Jalin Marston Holly Yakovakis
4 349 Western Star Victory Olivia Desjarlais Michelle Cravenho
5 403 Vicky's Hadassah Kaitlyn McColligan Kaitlyn McColligan
6 429 DRF Spice Girl Joshua Hyman Joshua Hyman
7 372 Royale memorare Wendy Bailey Wendy Watkins-Bailey
417 UPM Chaos Arika Dunn Robert Stauch
094 Mother of Pearls Pleasure Classic WTC
1 330 SSLLC Final Engagement Morgan Mackie Morgan Mackie
2 364 Jelko van De grote Tammy Amnott Rebecca Dalpe
3 301 JMF Tijuana Cruise Mary Matas Tammy Levesque
4 363 Dries van Dr Raak Ava Mansperger Ava Mansperger
5 361 Shanna Van De Benninger Katherine Heath Annemarie deBoer
6 369 Jakob DCF Kathy Smith Kathy Smith
7 352 Fames Special Effort Kristen Kudlic Kristen Kudlic
095 Friesian Green Horse Walk Trot Pleasure
1 288 Devine Diva Elizabeth Sullivan Ethel Nye
2 373 Abe D. Fan Sumar Lena Fisher Tina Silva
096 Junior Exhibitor Pleasure Open
1 430 Grand Finale SSH Jacob Sanguedolce Amy Sanguedolce
2 382 Bella Dahl Izzy Hutchins Timothy Dali
3 327 JIT's Amadeus Amelia Pare Barbara Sullivan
4 393 Ashlyns Got Charm Ashley Constant Morgan McKenney
5 424 Better Than Money Prezley Cookson Julie Inglis
6 426 DJ Rocky Four Nori Mullin Julie Inglis
7 406 CBMF Special Envoy Peighton Tapley Krysta Boisvert
347 Cricketdale Maxim Leader Stella Merrill Jennifer Whitley
394 Best To be Cool Chase Fitzpatrick Cheryl Fitzpatrick
398 His fabulous memories Chase Fitzpatrick Chase Fitzpatrick
425 Sensational Hope Gianna Rosa Julie Inglis
097 Novice Pleasure Horse Open
1 310 The Texas Money Man Brianna Conary Jillian Tsiplakis
2 309 UVM Samantha Nicole Grainger Semales Nicole Grainger Semales
3 351 Peace Treaty Joseph Avila Michelle Cravenho
4 362 Splash of Sass Amber Ferreira Amber Ferreira
5 328 HF Gogh Oldschool Elaina Burris Debrah Picardi
6 280 Hot Dry Biscuits Robin K. Gregg Robin K. Gregg
7 303 Little Oaks Riverdance Sierra Wallace Sierra Wallace

385

Tjeerd
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NEFHC Classic Horse Show

Deerfield Fair Grounds ,

Class Listing

Place Nbr

391
383
339
424
425
346
359

~NOoO O WN -

1 360
1 301

1 370
2 307

319
318
306
334
317

Ok~ wN -

[EEN

405
2 377

1 380
2 425
3 383
4 375
5 382
1 313
2 359
3 361

Horse

Ro & Me Hocus Pocus
Famke Van de Rollman
NSA Al Shaheen
Better Than Money
Sensational Hope

Just My Luck

Jelmer from Middlebrook FR

Douwe from Middlebrook

JMF Tijuana Cruise

Freedom of SCF
Dante

Nedaperty
Globetrotter
Atleet
Kiralonda
Idalburga

Emerald Winds Celebration
Eric

Klaas Fan Synaeda
Sensational Hope
Famke Van de Rollman
Elijah

Bella Dahl

Nutcracker's Omen

Jelmer from Middlebrook FR

Shanna Van De Benninger

06/28/2022 9:10 am
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Class Description
Shown By

098 Novice Rider Jr. Exhibitor Pleasure

Sofia Forti
Chyanne Mccray
Gia Cannamuccio
Prezley Cookson
Gianna Rosa

Lily Skofield
Allegra deBoer

099 Friesian English Show Hack
Annemarie deBoer

100 Morgan Western Pleasure
Mary Matas

Irene Bryant

Owner

Meredith Morton
Jamie Barry

April Sangiorgio
Julie Inglis

Julie Inglis
Morgan Mackie
Annemarie deBoer

Annemarie deBoer

Tammy Levesque

101 Friesian Carriage Driving Open Single/Pairs

Matthew Mazza
Jamie Cing-Mars

102 DHSA Honors Fine Harness

Aaron Jay Fisher
Aaron Jay Fisher
William Duffy
Raymond Stoltzfus
Moses Zook

103 Gypsy Horse WTC Pleasure

Martin Pleacinoga
Jordan Barry

104 NEHC Hunt Seat Pleasure Equitation

Anya Laguilles
Gianna Rosa
Chyanne Mccray
Naveah Lewis
Izzy Hutchins

105 Green Rider WTC Pleasure

Lily Loring
Allegra deBoer
Katherine Heath

GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC

Matthew Mazza
Jamie Cing-Mars

Rocky Ridge Stables

Rocky Ridge Stables
William Duffy
Raymond Stoltzfus
Moses Zook

Martin Pleacinoga
Stephanie Woodcock-Archambo

Timothy Dali
Julie Inglis
Jamie Barry
Dawn Klien
Timothy Dali

Jillian Tsiplakis
Annemarie deBoer
Annemarie deBoer

- Secretary

Page 15 of 26

www.gaitkeeper.com



NEFHC Classic Horse Show

Deerfield Fair Grounds ,

Class Listing

Place Nbr

380
326
324
382
329
383
425
375
406
418
430

~NOoO O WN -

357
351
291
292
332

abrwpN -

405
426
350
362

EESNOC NN I

429
348
417
288
338
356
325
287
324
349
357
358

~NOoO O WN -

Horse

Klaas Fan Synaeda
Cedar Creek Maria
CPM Five O'Clock Somewhere
Bella Dahl

Highover the Gambler
Famke Van de Rollman
Sensational Hope
Elijah

CBMF Special Envoy
OFS lady of the stage
Grand Finale SSH

Townshend Total Recall
Peace Treaty

Pick Up Line

RFB Miss Lexus

Classi Jazz Man

Emerald Winds Celebration
DJ Rocky Four

Cassanovas First Kiss
Splash of Sass

DRF Spice Girl

Newmont's Imortal Homerun
UPM Chaos

Devine Diva

Harlem's Footloose and fancy free
UC Romeo

WVS Black Pepper

Queen's Applause

CPM Five O'Clock Somewhere
Western Star Victory
Townshend Total Recall
Townshend True Calling

06/28/2022 9:10 am
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Class Description
Shown By

106 Hunt seat Equitation 17 & Under

Anya Laguilles
Savanna Pace
Katharine Dubow
Izzy Hutchins
Isabella Moore
Chyanne Mccray
Gianna Rosa
Naveah Lewis
Peighton Tapley
Chelsey Chagnon
Jacob Sanguedolce

107 Masters WTC Pleasure
No Entries

108 $100 Hunter Pleasure Open Championship

Kim Guaraldi
Joseph Avila
Elissa Roulfe
Merrill Koontz
Nikki Hebert

109 Color Breed Championship

Martin Pleacinoga
Nori Mullin
Emily Lynch
Amber Ferreira

Owner

Timothy Dali
Katelyn Tobin
CPM Stables
Timothy Dali
Madeline Leone
Jamie Barry
Julie Inglis
Dawn Klien
Krysta Boisvert
Joanne Galvin
Amy Sanguedolce

Gino Guaraldi
Michelle Cravenho
Amy Morrison
Mary Matas

Nikki Hebert

Martin Pleacinoga
Julie Inglis
Michelle Cravenho
Amber Ferreira

110 Walk Trot Equitation 11 & Over Championship

Joshua Hyman
Saraha Munshman
Alexis West
Elizabeth Sullivan
Kira Tzizik

Megan Plaza

Laura Potvin
Summer Brow
Kathleen Quinn
Olivia Desjarlais
Caydence McEachern
Caydence McEachern

GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC

Joshua Hyman
Michelle Cravenho
Robert Stauch
Ethel Nye
April Sangiorgio
Jen Ganem
Laura Potvin
Summer Brow
CPM Stables
Michelle Cravenho
Gino Guaraldi
Gino Guaraldi
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NEFHC Classic Horse Show

Deerfield Fair Grounds ,

Class Listing

Place Nbr
1 374
2 384
1 360

1 290
2 351

1 307
2 370

1 398
2 410
3 411

1 378
2 374
1 341
2 342

Horse

Tresseje
Eleana H.B.

Douwe from Middlebrook

DRF Little Deuce Coupe
Peace Treaty

Dante
Freedom of SCF

His fabulous memories
Soquiili's Take On Me
Reedann's Whats My Line

Wytse of Sea Chanty
Tresseje

Roadrunner
X travaganza

06/28/2022 9:10 am

E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com

Irene Bryant - Secretary

Class Description

Shown By Owner

111 Saddleseat Equitation 17 & Under Championship

Judith Catchpole
Dawn Klien

Samantha Taylor
Elliana Garneau

112 Friesian English Show Hack Championship

Annemarie deBoer Annemarie deBoer

113 Morgan Hunter Pleasure Championship

Kylie Harrison
Joseph Avila

Ethel Nye
Michelle Cravenho

114 $100 Friesian Saddleseat Pleasure Championship
No Entries

115 Morgan Western Pleasure Championship
No Entries

116 Friesian Carriage Driving Open Singles/Pairs Championship

Jamie Cing-Mars
Matthew Mazza

Jamie Cing-Mars
Matthew Mazza

117 $100 American Saddlebrfed 3 Gaited Show Pleasure

Chase Fitzpatrick
Holly Kunkemueller
Thea Post

Chase Fitzpatrick
Elizabeth Kunkememueller
Thea Post

118 Friesian Show Pleasure Driving Amateur to Drive Championship

Lisa Schlenker
Judith Catchpole

lisa Schelenker
Heidi Haskell

119 $100 Saddlebred 3 Gaited Country Pleasure SS Championship
No Entries

120 Roadster Pony Under Saddle Championship

Gia Cannamuccio
Ivy Morgan

lvy Morgan
lvy Morgan

121 $100 Friesian Show Pleasure Driving Chamoionship
No Entries
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NEFHC Classic Horse Show

Deerfield Fair Grounds ,

Class Listing

Place Nbr

375
383
374
380
384
359

OO WN

1 351

1 433

1 288

289
364
379
345
385
307
413
290
355
418
423
424
425
426
436

~NOoO Ol WN -

1 435

1 435

Horse

Elijah

Famke Van de Rollman
Tresseje

Klaas Fan Synaeda

Eleana H.B.

Jelmer from Middlebrook FR

Peace Treaty

I'm A Bubbling Charm

Devine Diva

Thijs

Jelko van De grote
Rhyker B.

Tonke

Tjeerd

Dante

Anutter Stormy Night
DRF Little Deuce Coupe
Teake S

OFS lady of the stage
Tickets to Memphis
Better Than Money
Sensational Hope

DJ Rocky Four

A FREAK OF FLING

Air Above the Clouds

Air Above the Clouds

06/28/2022 9:10 am
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Irene Bryant - Secretary

Class Description

Shown By

Owner

122 Friesian Jr. Exhibitor Pleasure Championship

Naveah Lewis
Chyanne Mccray
Samantha Taylor
Anya Laguilles
Elliana Garneau
Allegra deBoer

123 Morgan Hunter Pleasure Amateur

Joseph Avila

Dawn Klien

Jamie Barry
Judith Catchpole
Timothy Dali
Dawn Klien
Annemarie deBoer

Michelle Cravenho

124 $100 Saddlebred Three Gaited Park Horse Championship

Rob Turner

125 Friesian Walk Trot Pleasure

Elizabeth Sullivan

Holly Esposito

Ethel Nye

126 $100 Friesian Western Pleasure Championship

No Entries

127 $1500 Open WTC Pleasure Classic

Emily O'Neil
Matthew Mazza
Daniel Dali-Haber
Makenzie Leveque
Samantha Pelerin
Jamie Cing-Mars
Piper O'Claire
Kylie Harrison
Maggie Ezell
Skylar Janes

Julia Dupont
Prezley Cookson
Gianna Rosa

Nori Mullin
Kristen Kudlic

127.1 ASB Five Gaited Pleasure

Brooke Simpson

127.2 ASB Five Gaited Pleasure Championship

Brooke Simpson

GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC

Ethel Nye
Rebecca Dalpe
Charmine Brown
Barbara Coughlin
Barbara Coughlin

Jamie Cing-Mars
Verrill Stables LLC
Ethel Nye

Kim Guaraldi
Joanne Galvin
Julie Inglis

Julie Inglis

Julie Inglis

Julie Inglis
Kristen Kudlic

Candy Chieppo

Candy Chieppo
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NEFHC Classic Horse Show

Deerfield Fair Grounds ,

Class Listing

Place Nbr

326
309
362
328
280
303

OO WN

409
381
387
343
348
418
389
285
331
424

~NOoO O WN -

364

348
381
389
314
427
424
284
331
418

~NOoO O~ WN -

1 371
378
3 373

N

377

Horse

Cedar Creek Maria
UVM Samantha
Splash of Sass

HF Gogh Oldschool
Hot Dry Biscuits

Little Oaks Riverdance

Battle's Radar

Hollis

Jim Carey

Smoke's Vroom Vroom
Newmont's Imortal Homerun
OFS lady of the stage

Jagger

Corona With A Lime

About Me

Better Than Money

Jelko van De grote

Newmont's Imortal Homerun
Hollis

Jagger

The Promise Keeper

JDS Belshazzar

Better Than Money
Raggedy Anne

About Me

OFS lady of the stage

Dryska fan winn
Whytse of Sea Chanty
Abe D. Fan Sumar

Eric

06/28/2022 9:10 am
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Class Description

Shown By

128 Limit/Novice Pleasure Horse Championship

Savanna Pace

Nicole Grainger Semales
Amber Ferreira

Elaina Burris

Robin K. Gregg

Sierra Wallace

Irene Bryant

Owner

Katelyn Tobin

Nicole Grainger Semales
Amber Ferreira

Debrah Picardi

Robin K. Gregg

Sierra Wallace

129 Walk/trot Equitation 10 & Under Championship

Taylor Verrill
Holly Dali

Norah Lockwood
Ivy Morgan
Joseph Swain
Patricia Sanborn
Amelia Parsons
Faith Gautreau
Ella Bowler
Kinzley Cookson

130 Masters WTC Championship
Tammy Amnott

Emily Clark
Daniel Dali-Haber
Colleen Fitzpatrick
lvy Morgan
Michelle Cravenho
Joanne Galvin
Amelia Parsons
Amy Bradford
Ava Cardone

Julie Inglis

Rebecca Dalpe

131 Walk Trot Pleasure 10 & Under Championship

Joseph Swain
Holly Dali
Amelia Parsons
Cora Viel

lvy Morgan
Kinzley Cookson
Faith Gautreau
Ella Bowler
Patricia Sanborn

Michelle Cravenho
Daniel Dali-Haber
Amelia Parsons
Hilary Campbell
lvy Morgan

Julie Inglis

Amy Bradford
Ava Cardone
Joanne Galvin

132 Friesian Walk Trot Amateur Championship

Emily Monefette
lisa Schelenker
Lena Fisher

133 Gypsy Horse WT Pleasure Championship

Holly Dali

GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC

Emily Monefette
Lisa Schlenker
Tina Silva

Stephanie Woodcock-Archambo

- Secretary
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NEFHC Classic Horse Show

Deerfield Fair Grounds ,

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

380 Klaas Fan Synaeda

406 CBMF Special Envoy

324 CPM Five O'Clock Somewhere
418 OFS lady of the stage

382 Bella Dahl

383 Famke Van de Rollman

430 Grand Finale SSH

375 Elijah

~NOoO O WN -

288 Devine Diva

348 Newmont's Imortal Homerun
371 Dryska fan winn

429 DRF Spice Girl

417 UPM Chaos

349 Western Star Victory

324 CPM Five O'Clock Somewhere
287 Queen's Applause

325 WVS Black Pepper

338 Harlem's Footloose and fancy free
358 Townshend True Calling

~NOoO O WN -

1 313 Nutcracker's Omen
412 Christian Grey
414 Gypsy Talent

w N

301 JMF Tijuana Cruise
424 Better Than Money
426 DJ Rocky Four

339 NSA Al Shaheen

A wWN P

[EEN

291 Pick Up Line
362 Splash of Sass
3 292 RFB Miss Lexus

N

06/28/2022 9:10 am
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Class Description

Shown By

Irene Bryant - Secretary

Owner

134 Hunt Seat Pleasure Equitation 17 & Under Championship

Anya Laguilles
Peighton Tapley
Katharine Dubow
Chelsey Chagnon
Izzy Hutchins
Chyanne Mccray
Jacob Sanguedolce
Naveah Lewis

Timothy Dali
Krysta Boisvert
CPM Stables
Joanne Galvin
Timothy Dali
Jamie Barry
Amy Sanguedolce
Dawn Klien

135 Open Walk Trot Pleasure Riders 11 & Over Championship

Elizabeth Sullivan
Saraha Munshman
Emily Monefette
Joshua Hyman
Alexis West
Olivia Desjarlais
Kathleen Quinn
Summer Brow
Laura Potvin

Kira Tzizik
Caydence McEachern

Ethel Nye
Michelle Cravenho
Emily Monefette
Joshua Hyman
Robert Stauch
Michelle Cravenho
CPM Stables
Summer Brow
Laura Potvin
April Sangiorgio
Gino Guaraldi

136 $100 Saddlebred Country Hunter Championship

Tracey Cimikowski
Piper O'Claire
Piper O'Claire

Jillian Tsiplakis
Joe Caprigno
Verrill Stables LLC

137 Open Western Pleasure Horse Championship

Mary Matas
Prezley Cookson
Nori Mullin

Gia Cannamuccio

Tammy Levesque
Julie Inglis

Julie Inglis

April Sangiorgio

138 Open Amateur Hunt Seat Pleasure Championship

Elissa Roulfe
Amber Ferreira
Merrill Koontz

139 Friesian Dressage Suitability Championship

No Entries

GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC

Amy Morrison
Amber Ferreira
Mary Matas
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NEFHC Classic Horse Show

Deerfield Fair Grounds ,

Irene Bryant - Secretary

Class Listing

Class Description

Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner
140 Open English Pleasure Horse Championship
1 419 KSB Suite Topiic Melissa Najjar Alex Najjar
2 355 Teake S Maggie Ezell Kim Guaraldi
3 290 DREF Little Deuce Coupe Kylie Harrison Ethel Nye
4 333 JDS Psychadellic Flaire Lisa Young Lisa Young
5 357 Townshend Total Recall Kim Guaraldi Gino Guaraldi
6 430 Grand Finale SSH Jacob Sanguedolce Amy Sanguedolce

141 Dressage Suitability Walk Trot Open Championship

1 403 Vicky's Hadassah Kaitlyn McColligan Kaitlyn McColligan
2 417 UPM Chaos Arika Dunn Robert Stauch
3 279 Swift Diamond River Robin K. Gregg Robin K. Gregg
4 349 Western Star Victory Olivia Desjarlais Michelle Cravenho
142 Part Frieisan Pleasure Walk Trot Championship
No Entries
143 Diamond Pleasure Classic Open WTC Championship
1 364 Jelko van De grote Matthew Mazza Rebecca Dalpe
2 375 Elijah Naveah Lewis Dawn Klien
3 381 Hollis Holly Dali Daniel Dali-Haber
4 330 SSLLC Final Engagement Morgan Mackie Morgan Mackie
5 379 Rhyker B. Lucia Garneau Charmine Brown
6 329 Highover the Gambler Isabella Moore Madeline Leone
7 350 Cassanovas First Kiss Emily Lynch Michelle Cravenho
426 DJ Rocky Four Nori Mullin Julie Inglis
144 Junior Exhibitor Pleasure Championship
1 327 JIT's Amadeus Grace Muench Barbara Sullivan
2 430 Grand Finale SSH Jacob Sanguedolce Amy Sanguedolce
3 347 Cricketdale Maxim Leader Stella Merrill Jennifer Whitley
4 426 DJ Rocky Four Nori Mullin Julie Inglis
5 424 Better Than Money Prezley Cookson Julie Inglis
6 393 Ashlyns Got Charm Ashley Constant Morgan McKenney
346 Just My Luck Lily Skofield Morgan Mackie
382 Bella Dahl Izzy Hutchins Timothy Dali

06/28/2022 9:10 am
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145 Morgan Hunter Pleasure Amateur Championship

No Entries

146 Pleasure Pony under Saddle Championship

No Entries

GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC
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NEFHC Classic Horse Show

Deerfield Fair Grounds ,

Class Listing

Place Nbr

383
292
392
291
424
339
391
332
346

~NOoO Ok WN -

Horse

Famke Van de Rollman
RFB Miss Lexus

The Golden Hour

Pick Up Line

Better Than Money
NSA Al Shaheen

Ro & Me Hocus Pocus
Classi Jazz Man

Just My Luck

Class Description
Shown By

147 Masters Pleasure Driving Championship
No Entries

148 Novice Rider Pleasure Championship

Chyanne Mccray
Merrill Koontz
Breanne Peloquin
Elissa Roulfe
Prezley Cookson
Gia Cannamuccio
Sofia Forti

Nikki Hebert
Lily Skofield

149 Gypsy Horse WTC Pleasure Championship

Martin Pleacinoga
Jordan Barry

150 Green Rider Pleasure WT Championship

Ella Fitzpatrick
Saraha Munshman
Olivia Desjarlais
Emma Hager
Lucy Bradford

151 Friesian Walk Trot Pleasure Championship

Elizabeth Sullivan

152 Open Pleasure Driving Championship
lisa Schelenker

Irene Bryant - Secretary

Owner

Jamie Barry

Mary Matas
Colleen Fitzpatrick
Amy Morrison
Julie Inglis

April Sangiorgio
Meredith Morton
Nikki Hebert
Morgan Mackie

Martin Pleacinoga
Stephanie Woodcock-Archambo

Colleen Fitzpatrick
Michelle Cravenho
Michelle Cravenho
Colleen Fitzpatrick
Amy Bradford

Ethel Nye

Lisa Schlenker

1 405 Emerald Winds Celebration
2 377 Eric

1 397 Kalaramas Briar Cliff

2 348 Newmont's Imortal Homerun
3 349 Western Star Victory

4 386 Fatimas Vision

5 284 Raggedy Anne

1 288 Devine Diva

1 378 Wytse of Sea Chanty

1 363 Dries van Dr Raak

06/28/2022 9:10 am
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153 Friesian Pleasure Amateur Championship

Ava Mansperger Ava Mansperger

154 Friesian Green Horse WTC Championship
No Entries

GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC
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NEFHC Classic Horse Show

Deerfield Fair Grounds ,

Class Listing

Place Nbr

348
371
293
429
349
372
417
403

~NOoO O WN -

375
380
394
382
418
430
327
346
347
406

~NOoO O WN -

1 350

1 313

326
311
402
339

EENNOC RN S

[EEN

288
2 373

Horse

Newmont's Imortal Homerun
Dryska fan winn

Wicked Hot Dream

DRF Spice Girl

Western Star Victory

Royale memorare

UPM Chaos

Vicky's Hadassah

Elijah

Klaas Fan Synaeda

Best To be Cool

Bella Dahl

OFS lady of the stage
Grand Finale SSH

JIT's Amadeus

Just My Luck

Cricketdale Maxim Leader
CBMF Special Envoy

Cassanovas First Kiss

Nutcracker's Omen

Cedar Creek Maria
The Lonely Man
Disaster's Suite Mirage
NSA Al Shaheen

Devine Diva
Abe D. Fan Sumar

06/28/2022 9:10 am

E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com

Class Description

Shown By

Irene Bryant

Owner

155 Open Walk Trot Pleasure Horse Championship

Saraha Munshman
Emily Monefette
Jalin Marston
Joshua Hyman
Olivia Desjarlais
Wendy Bailey
Arika Dunn

Kaitlyn McColligan

156 Junior Exhibitors Hack Championship

Naveah Lewis
Anya Laguilles
Caitlin Pagano
Izzy Hutchins
Chelsey Chagnon
Jacob Sanguedolce
Grace Muench
Lily Skofield
Addyson Bly
Peighton Tapley

157 Open Dressage Suitability Championship

Emily Lynch

158 Green Rider WTC Pleasure Championship

Lily Loring

Michelle Cravenho
Emily Monefette

Holly Yakovakis
Joshua Hyman
Michelle Cravenho
Wendy Watkins-Bailey
Robert Stauch

Kaitlyn McColligan

Dawn Klien
Timothy Dali
Cheryl Fitzpatrick
Timothy Dali
Joanne Galvin
Amy Sanguedolce
Barbara Sullivan
Morgan Mackie
Jennifer Whitley
Krysta Boisvert

Michelle Cravenho

Jillian Tsiplakis

159 Morgan Junior Exhibitor Pleasure Championship

Savanna Pace
Peyton Holmes
Hailey Vantran
Gia Cannamuccio

Katelyn Tobin
Cora Viel
Deanna Levesque
April Sangiorgio

160 Friesian Green Horse Walk Trot Championship

Elizabeth Sullivan
Lena Fisher

GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC

Ethel Nye
Tina Silva

- Secretary
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Class Listing

Place Nbr

366
335
372
336
368
404

AW

1 406
358
3 391

N

1 406
2 391
3 358

1 388

1 388

1 415
2 409
3 416

1 409
2 415
3 416

1 314
2 284
3 358

1 358
2 314
3 284

Horse

Remi

Equinox Heir Apparent
Royale memorare

Mama Tried

Clavier Fan Friesburg
Du Coteau Black Sabrina

CBMF Special Envoy
Townshend True Calling
Ro & Me Hocus Pocus

CBMF Special Envoy
Ro & Me Hocus Pocus
Townshend True Calling

Gracey Grace

Gracey Grace

Radiantly Amazing
Battle's Radar
Truly Intrepid

Battle's Radar
Radiantly Amazing
Truly Intrepid

The Promise Keeper
Raggedy Anne
Townshend True Calling

Townshend True Calling
The Promise Keeper
Raggedy Anne

06/28/2022 9:10 am

E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com

Class Description
Shown By

Irene Bryant

Owner

161 Green Horse Walk Trot Pleasure Championship

Lily Benoit
Nancy J. Farrell
Wendy Bailey
Trinity Lemire
Matthew Mazza
Heidi Worrall

A01 Academy WTC Adult Suitability

Katie Dinsmore
Marty Nagy-Wence
Meredith Morton

A02 Academy WTC Adult Equitation

Katie Dinsmore
Meredith Morton
Marty Nagy-Wence

A03 Academy Suitabiltiy WTC 14 & Over

Grace Galante

A04 Academy Suitability WTC 14 & Over

Grace Galante

AO05 Academy Suitabilty WTC 13 & Under

Ellie Corey
Avery Jewett
Mary Caron

A06 Academy Suitabilty WTC 13 & Under

Avery Jewett
Ellie Corey
Mary Caron

A07 Academy WT Adult Suitability

Margaret Parkhurst
Deirdre Gautreau
Katherine Welch

A08 Academy WT Adult Equitation

Katherine Welch
Margaret Parkhurst
Deirdre Gautreau

GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC

Eileen Ketchem

Nancy J. Farrell
Wendy Watkins-Bailey
April Sangiorgio
Kathy Smith

Heidi Worrall

Krysta Boisvert
Gino Guaraldi
Meredith Morton

Krysta Boisvert
Meredith Morton
Gino Guaraldi

Colleen Fitzpatrick

Colleen Fitzpatrick

Taylor Verrill
Emily Clark
Darlene DeBlois

Emily Clark
Taylor Verrill
Darlene DeBlois

Hilary Campbell
Amy Bradford
Gino Guaraldi

Gino Guaraldi
Hilary Campbell
Amy Bradford

- Secretary
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Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

1 390 Ashley amomroe
1 390 Ashley amomroe

302 RRMD Classy Boy
316 Howe Suite It Is

392 The Golden Hour
386 Fatimas Vision

415 Radiantly Amazing
301 JMF Tijuana Cruise
406 CBMF Special Envoy
337 Presto

379 Rhyker B.

~NOoO O~ WN -

291 Pick Up Line

302 RRMD Classy Boy
315 Flash

415 Radiantly Amazing
414 Gypsy Talent

388 Gracey Grace

371 Dryska fan winn
308 Lewis Hamilton

~NOoO Ok WN

338 Harlem's Footloose and fancy free

384 Eleana H.B.
401 Good Times

316 Howe Suite It Is

302 RRMD Classy Boy
386 Fatimas Vision

415 Radiantly Amazing
392 The Golden Hour
301 JMF Tijuana Cruise
406 CBMF Special Envoy
337 Presto

~NOoO Ok~ WN

06/28/2022 9:10 am

E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com

Class Description
Shown By

A09 Academy Suitabilty WT 14 & Over

Rebecca Richards

Al10 Academy Equitation WT 14 & Over

Rebecca Richards

Alla Academy Suitability WT 13 & Under

Kacie Schelzel
Maia Leavitt
Julia Lebell

Keely Gwinn
McNally Burns
Raegan Vincent
Taelynn Hannigan
Ella Giuliano
Lucia Garneau

Allb Academy Suitability WT 13 & Under

Zoey Cashin
Breya Murphy
Gracelyn Shepard
Harper Breen
Quinn Breen
Opaline Chawla
Calvin Bauman
Cece Raymond
Lux Giuliano
Gia Laguilles
Anika Morton

Al2a Academy Equitation WT 13 & Under

Maia Leavitt
Kacie Schelzel
Keely Gwinn
McNally Burns
Julia Lebell
Raegan Vincent
Taelynn Hannigan
Ella Giuliano

GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC

Irene Bryant

Owner

Colleen Fitzpatrick

Colleen Fitzpatrick

Tammy Levesque
nancy Collier
Colleen Fitzpatrick
Colleen Fitzpatrick
Taylor Verrill
Tammy Levesque
Krysta Boisvert
April Sangiorgio
Charmine Brown

Amy Morrison
Tammy Levesque
Sheri Lampropoulos
Taylor Verrill
Verrill Stables LLC
Colleen Fitzpatrick
Emily Monefette
Nicole Grainger Semales
April Sangiorgio
Dawn Klien
Anika Morton

nancy Collier
Tammy Levesque
Colleen Fitzpatrick
Taylor Verrill
Colleen Fitzpatrick
Tammy Levesque
Krysta Boisvert
April Sangiorgio

- Secretary
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Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

291 Pick Up Line

315 Flash

415 Radiantly Amazing
302 RRMD Classy Boy
414 Gypsy Talent

371 Dryska fan winn
401 Good Times

308 Lewis Hamilton

~NOoO O WN -

338 Harlem's Footloose and fancy free

379 Rhyker B.
384 Eleana H.B.
388 Gracey Grace

390 Ashley amomroe
418 OFS lady of the stage
302 RRMD Classy Boy
292 RFB Miss Lexus
301 JMF Tijuana Cruise

Ok~ wWwN -

390 Ashley amomroe
418 OFS lady of the stage
302 RRMD Classy Boy
292 RFB Miss Lexus
301 JMF Tijuana Cruise

abrwN -

1 302 RRMD Classy Boy

1 302 RRMD Classy Boy

1 315 Flash

06/28/2022 9:10 am

E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com

Class Description
Shown By

Al2 Academy Equitation WT 13 & Under

Zoey Cashin
Gracelyn Shepard
Harper Breen
Breya Murphy
Quinn Breen
Calvin Bauman
Anika Morton
Cece Raymond
Lux Giuliano
Lucia Garneau
Gia Laguilles
Opaline Chawla

Al13 Academy Lead Line Suitability

Madison Crane
Savannah Rheaume
Rose Wilhelm
Kinleigh Sturgeon
Piper Roy

Al4 Academy Leadline Equitation

Madison Crane
Savannah Rheaume
Rose Wilhelm
Kinleigh Sturgeon
Piper Roy

Al15 Academy Lead Line Walk Only Suitability

Addie Palazzo

Al6 Academy Lead Line Walk Only Equitation

Addie Palazzo

Al7 Academy Exceptional Rider
Colbie Shepard

GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC

Irene Bryant

Owner

Amy Morrison
Sheri Lampropoulos
Taylor Verrill
Tammy Levesque
Verrill Stables LLC
Emily Monefette
Anika Morton
Nicole Grainger Semales
April Sangiorgio
Charmine Brown
Dawn Klien
Colleen Fitzpatrick

Colleen Fitzpatrick
Joanne Galvin
Tammy Levesque
Mary Matas
Tammy Levesque

Colleen Fitzpatrick
Joanne Galvin
Tammy Levesque
Mary Matas
Tammy Levesque

Tammy Levesque

Tammy Levesque

Sheri Lampropoulos

- Secretary
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